Low Quiescent Current, Programmable-Delay
Supervisory Circuit
FEATURES
 Power-On Reset Generator with Adjustable
Delay Time: 1.25ms to 10s
 Very Low Quiescent Current: 2.4A typ
 High Threshold Accuracy: 0.5% typ
 Fixed Threshold Voltages for Standard

ORDERINGINFORMATION
HT3808GxxRDZ  DFN6(2*2)
     HT3808GxxRTZ   SOT23-6
TA = -40 to 125 C for all packages
This integrated circuit can be damaged by ESD. Texas Instruments recommends that all integrated
circuits be handled with appropriate precautions. Failure to observe proper handling and installation
procedures can cause damage.
ESD damage can range from subtle performance degradation to complete device failure. Precision
integrated circuits may be more susceptible to damage because very small parametric changes could
cause the device not to meet its published specifications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
(1)
PRODUCT NOMINAL SUPPLY VOLTAGE(2) THRESHOLD VOLTAGE (VIT)
HT3808G01 Adjustable 0.405V
HT3808G09 0.9V 0.84V
HT3808G12 1.2V 1.12V
HT3808G15 1.5V 1.40V
HT3808G18 1.8V 1.67V
HT3808G25 2.5V 2.33V
HT3808G30 3.0V 2.79V
HT3808G33 3.3V 3.07V
HT3808G50 5.0V 4.65V
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
over operating junction temperature range (unless otherwise noted)
(1)
 HT3808 UNIT